InmatelD
24090239
19080542
23080221
21060078
24090254
24040142
25020099
20070537
1906301
25030059
23030117
1906302
25030061
23040047
21040572
19120047
1906318
21080211
23040127
24020247
23030273
24080361
22060610
23040207
21090263
22020375
24070393
23010364
21010536
19071339
1906596
21080576
20050388
201300018
22080088
24070449
19091102
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WINNEBAGO COUNTY JAIL

Current Inmate List, by Name

Name

AARON, JOSHUA DAVID

ABT, JESSICA LYNN

ADAMS, MICHAEL AARON
ALBA ZIELINSKI, JOSE RAFAEL
ALLEN, MARCHELLE LYNETT
ALLGOOD, CLINTON WAYNE
ALVARADO, SAMANTHA JULISA
ANDERSON, MARCUS DONTE
ANDERSON, RYAN LEE
ANDREWS, ROBERT STEPHEN
ARNOLD, JEFFREY LEE
ARRIAGA, ANGEL ZAMUDIO
AUSTIN, KAI DANIEL

AVILA, MICHELLE LEE
BAGGETT, GEORGE QUISHONE
BALLMAN, CHANDELL ANN

BANTLEON, BRONSON JOSEPH ALLEN

BARFORTH, JOSHUA MICHAEL
BASLEY, JABAREE AMARION
BAUTISTA CRUZ, GABRIEL
BAXTER, JASON CHARLES
BENNETT, DUSTIN ROBERT
BERENDSEN, JORDYN MARIE
BERNDT, KARL RAY

BERRY, LAYNE CHARLES

BIG JOHN, CHANTEY BERTHA
BILLINGTON, THERESA BRENDA
BIRKHOLZ, KAINEN DOUGLAS
BLANKINSHIP, JAYMIN CLAYTON
BOHNHOFF JENNIFER JEANETTE
BONTILAO, BREIN DARYL

BORK, AUSTIN KYLE

BORZICK, ANGELA MARIE
BOWDEN, CLEA ANTIOWNETT
BRENDEMIHL, MANDEEP KAUR
BRIDGES, JAYSEAN LAJUAN
BROADNAX, COREY DARNELL
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Jud. Status
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS

Initial Booking
12:58:20 03/04/25

14:00:00 11/06/24
15:14:51 01/13/25
14:35:00 12/15/24
22:53:03 09/21/24
09:01:37 10/15/24
14:29:23 02/11/25
15:10:27 03/07/25
20:18:28 09/19/24
16:32:37 03/07/25
12:28:03 02/26/25
09:51:49 01/22/25
16:34:31 03/07/25
23:04:02 01/15/25
22:05:22 03/06/25
18:52:00 02/11/25
17:00:06 08/07/24
04:00:17 10/03/24
13:15:00 11/12/24
14:52:06 02/17/25
10:50:00 01/06/25
15:10:03 03/06/25
14:13:00 02/06/25
07:58:48 02/07/25
22:25:00 01/17/25
23:11:44 03/04/25
16:40:00 01/09/25
22:18:29 02/16/25
14:48:07 09/06/24
21:17:00 02/06/25
17:15:58 03/07/25
18:22:00 05/12/23
09:00:00 12/11/24
14:14:54 02/20/25
16:29:09 03/10/25
02:21:11 07/31/24
10:44:54 02/05/25

03/11/25 05:00:03



Current Inmate List, by Name

Page 2 of 7

InmatelD
24070225
19071399
24070080
25010042
23100332
20010173
24060166
19080640
25020229
20100543
20020940
24070391
24100336
20010714
25030009
20030332
20110057
25010185
19080192
24080020
22060108
20070639
25020267
19081233
201101285
24110288
24030071
19080592
21090332
20050135
24090180
24090157
25030074
19111045
21080736
23090031
22100223
23090283
21070185
25020056
19120672
21060640

rpjlcil.x2

Name

BROWN, OMAH ANTHONY
BUCHANAN, SHARMAIN BROMISE
BURRISON, MICHAEL ALAN
BURTON, DONALD RUSSELL
BURTT, AMBER LEE

CAMPOS, ABRAHAM RODOLFO
CANCELMUNIZ, JEFFREY
CARLSON, TRAVIS BENJAMIN
CASE, RONALD MELVIN
CASPERSON, ASHLY LYNN
CHANG, LEE BLONG

CHAPLIN, QUINTEN PAUL
CHURCHILL, TIMOTHY JAMES
CLINE, SHAWN RYAN

CLOUSE, STEVEN K

COLEMAN, DEONTAE DEON
COMBS, BRAD EVERETT
COOLEY, SHAWN KEVIN
CORNELIUS, CHELSEY ANN
COTE, DUSTIN LEE

CRAIG, WENDI LOU

CROSSMAN, SYBASTIAN WILLIAM LEE
CRUZ BASTILLO, CRISTIAN ORLANDO
CUDARY, KYLE PATRICK
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DANIELS, CARRIE JOE

DANIELS, MICHAEL RAY

DAVIS, WINDA CLEFTON

DENNIS DELANEY, TROY SHAUNTRE
DENURE, MATTHEW DAVIS
DIXON, TAMMY LYNN

DODGE, PETER DOUGLAS
DONAUBAUER, MARK A

DORIN SCHLOSSER, JOSHUA MICHAEL
DUDGEON, TYLER PHILLIP
DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH

EBERLE, NICHOLAS DAVID
EICHSTEDT, MARISSA LORRAINE
EISOLD, JADEN ROY

ELANDT, CHRISTOPHER LEE
EPPS, WILLIE OTIS

EWEN, JOSEPH MICHAEL
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
REVOCATION
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PROBATION

Initial Booking
20:34:44 07/15/24

17:04:25 02/18/25
15:27:00 02/28/25
11:14:00 01/06/25
16:59:45 01/13/24
14:17:58 01/16/25
12:03:09 03/04/25
19:03:57 02/21/25
13:10:00 02/21/25
13:54:00 07/29/24
06:50:00 08/18/24
08:16:02 02/28/25
08:31:00 10/23/24
10:27:00 02/27/25
16:04:00 03/02/25
09:49:01 02/18/25
13:50:19 03/09/25
11:13:57 01/17/25
19:30:00 02/11/25
02:21:22 08/02/24
13:36:22 02/18/25
07:00:53 08/11/24
15:33:32 03/09/25
00:30:59 12/13/24
01:40:00 10/21/24
17:33:31 11/25/24
16:39:39 11/15/24
16:54:17 12/31/24
02:18:49 03/02/25
14:25:09 02/04/25
10:45:49 02/10/25
16:16:17 09/13/24
18:38:48 03/09/25
16:44:09 02/03/25
23:10:59 11/09/24
13:07:15 01/28/25
23:34:44 09/12/24
13:21:30 02/25/25
15:12:46 01/02/25
12:45:36 02/06/25
17:02:33 02/20/25
07:05:11 02/04/25

03/11/25 05:00:03



Current Inmate List, by Name
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InmatelD

21010285
1906661

24080343
24080140
19080587
20010215
24110282
24030223
24100415
25020235
20120550
24120164
21030067
21020123
20120324
22070194
24010251
24060089
19090936
22080103
21020051
24120052
22070032
23080197
23050342
20050247
23060255
24110293
22050532
19080050
24040316
24110313
23100229
23070352
20060161
25030004
25030096
25030082
21090210
20040016
23120059
20110558
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Name

FAHEY, MATTHEW FREDERICK
FARRINGTON, ALLAN PAGE
FILKINS, VINCENTARNOR THRANDRIL
FITZGERALD, JARROD JAMES
FITZSIMMONS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
FORD JACKSON, ARMAND ASSANTE
FRANKLIN, RODNEY DEON

GILL, QUENTON JAMAAL

GIVENS, DARIUS JOUSHA
GLEASNER, JACOB LEE
GONZALEZ, BELLE BRIANNA
GRILLO, DONALD JOSEPH
GUTIERREZ, FAVIAN

HANSON, JOSHUA LYNN

HARDEL, JAMIE LEE

HARRELL, AUDREY ANNE

HART, CURTIS LEMARK

HAWK, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
HELF, ANGELA MARIE

HELKE, PETER JAMES

HELM, JAKOB DANIEL
HENDRICKS, ANTHONY ROBERT
HERRMANN, MICHAEL MATHEW
HIGGINS, COLE LUCAS

HILL, RASHARD BENTONIA
HOFFMAN, ANNETTE MARIE
HOFFMAN, NOAH DANIEL
HOLDEN, CODY PATRICK

HOLM, JEFFERY GORDON
HOPFENSPERGER, LEE BRIAN
HOPKINS, DWAYNE BRIAN
HUDGINS, TASHAWN XAVIER
HUNGERFORD, GABRIELLE MARIE
HUNTON, DANIEL JOSHUA
IBRAHIM, IBRAHIM AHMED
JACKSON, AMY SUE

JAMES, TAI L

JIUMALEH, ADAM JOSEPH
JOHNNIES, DAITRELL LA'VEL CARELL
JOHNSON, DAVID RYAN
JOHNSON, HARRY EARL

JONES, NAYSHUN MAURICE
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Jud. Status
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
REVOCATION

Initial Booking
14:45:00 01/07/25

12:22:00 11/06/24
01:00:06 01/31/25
14:45:00 02/03/25
13:54:38 08/21/24
13:32:53 03/06/25
01:02:43 11/25/24
13:06:56 11/18/24
08:22:36 01/14/25
00:00:05 03/06/25
19:24:11 05/13/24
00:15:21 02/06/25
19:04:32 01/16/25
16:16:00 02/27/25
14:22:54 11/26/24
21:18:41 02/11/25
18:10:00 07/04/24
11:22:48 01/27/25
10:35:37 02/28/25
13:45:06 11/18/24
04:00:00 01/07/25
16:25:37 12/04/24
00:17:23 10/28/24
13:38:54 02/28/25
14:14:13 01/10/25
19:50:00 12/06/24
08:46:08 02/21/25
13:39:00 11/25/24
13:03:03 11/13/24
17:18:34 01/26/25
01:40:00 03/02/25
13:39:31 12/02/24
12:02:01 03/10/25
18:54:53 01/17/25
01:59:31 01/08/25
19:41:00 03/01/25
01:01:11 03/11/25
10:46:16 03/10/25
20:59:42 07/22/24
12:45:05 02/26/25
15:00:46 03/05/25
16:08:43 02/28/25

03/11/25 05:00:03



Current Inmate List, by Name
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InmatelD
24010158
22020359
25020086
23070255
25020007
25020289
22020045
24100148
24100391
24060194
1906415
20090520
24040265
20010368
24050067
23050083
24070024
24110167
22010266
21010143
23060028
22030056
23110282
22050531
20030403
20020967
20110231
200600973
25030051
19121093
20010350
25020006
20030119
24030135
25020287
25010009
24110181
24050109
23110341
25020019
1907210
21050790
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Name
JUAREZ, PEDRO
KASPAR, KARA BROOKE

KEEFER, ZACHARY RYAN MITCHELL

KELLEY, ERIC DAVID

KIRST, JEREMY WESLEY
KNUDSEN, MARC LANCE
KOSTUCK, JESSICA MARIE
KRAUS, BAILEY ELIZABETH
KRINGS, ZACHARY MICHAEL
KRON, KENNETH JEROME
KRUEGER, KAREN JEAN
KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON
KUNSTMAN, JOSEPH NORMAN
LALLIER, JACOB ALLEN

LEE, LENG

LEE, MARCUS LAVELL

LEE, PHENG

LEON, MICHAEL JOHN

LERQY, CODY BRIAN

LESLIE, STEVEN LEE

LIES, SCOTT ANDREW

LO, ANDY PHENG

LOEST, KYLE WILLIAM
LORENZ, JAMES RICHARD
LOVE, ZACHARY MICHAEL
LOWE, ALLISON MANXIWINGA
LUKASAVAGE, TYLER JOSEPH
MAAS, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
MACKEY, KAYLEE CORRINE
MALE, TRISTAN SEBASTIAN
MALZHAN, BRADY JAMES ROBERT
MANAS, BRADLEY

MARTIN, DEREK MAURICE
MARTIN, MARCUS ANTHONY
MARTINEZ VARGAS, MIGUEL
MATTHEWS, STEPHEN DANIEL
MATTSON, SHAWN ROSS
MAYFIELD, RICARDO MONTA
MCCAULEY, DARNELL K
MCCAULEY, MATTHEW PAUL
MCCLURE, KENYATTA ELI
MCGREGOR, MICKEY LYNN
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Jud. Status
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

Initial Booking
11:28:26 10/07/24

10:51:02 11/06/24
07:11:02 02/11/25
16:15:00 03/05/25
15:40:24 02/02/25
18:02:00 02/25/25
09:06:52 03/10/25
17:58:00 03/09/25
04:47:20 10/28/24
11:22:55 02/13/25
06:31:56 11/05/24
02:25:57 10/17/24
22:18:22 02/17/25
16:33:51 03/04/25
11:02:10 03/07/25
08:55:37 02/28/25
13:06:52 02/26/25
10:20:21 11/14/24
19:05:52 02/13/25
06:30:48 08/03/24
14:37:17 08/06/24
18:10:00 10/13/24
17:47:14 07/15/24
16:50:58 03/10/25
14:31:00 03/08/25
16:32:59 08/23/24
11:00:00 09/09/24
19:17:02 02/20/25
14:53:20 03/06/25
16:52:25 01/13/25
05:30:00 01/28/25
15:22:39 02/02/25
18:46:00 01/27/25
16:00:00 01/09/25
15:20:00 02/27/25
11:07:00 01/02/25
13:44:15 02/12/25
13:10:52 05/08/24
15:43:51 12/19/23
10:17:51 02/21/25
15:11:46 03/10/25
22:49:00 11/20/24

03/11/25 05:00:03



Current Inmate List, by Name
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InmatelD

23020056
21080786
1906295

24060244
23030193
22080322
21040201
25010094
25030069
25030063
24090186
22100376
19110798
1907486

24080108
22010396
25030021
19100157
21060502
24060388
19080190
21040030
20030075
23070245
20020354
25020316
19090574
20110007
22110146
24070405
23030111
25010125
23110381
24030245
25010293
20040300
23020125
25020135
22100083
20100353
24060315
23030180
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Name
MCGUIRE, SAMANTHA ANN

MCPHERSON, DARIUS LEMMANUEL

MELTON, MARCUS ANTWONE

MENAORDENANA, SANTIAGO DOMINGO

METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL
MINTON, JUSTINE RAE
MISEVICZ, JOSEPH MICHAEL
MITCHELL, ROMON ALEJANDRO
MOORE, SEAN PATRICK

MORA, ANTONIO

MORSE, MICHAEL SCOTT
MULLENAUX, JONATHAN DYLAN
MUNRO, KURTISS BRIAN
MURICK, THORIN MICHAEL
NARVAEZ, GERARDO ENRIQUE
NEWTON, KENAN GLENN
NEYLON, ELIJAH CHRISTOPHER
NOWAK, AMANDA LYNN
OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
OHZOURK, ISAAC THOMAS
OLSON, PATRIC JORDAN
ONLEY, KEVIN CHARLES

PAGE, EMILY ROSE

PARISH, JACKIE A

PARISH, KEVIN LEE

PARKER, LAUREN ELIZABETH
PATTON, MARCUS LASEAN
PAULIK, MATTHEW ROBERT
PETERSON, LARA ALEXIS
PFEFFER, JOHN ROBERT
PHAN, VAN THI THIEN

PIERCE, ANTHONY LAMONT
PINKALL, RYAN JAMES

PIPER, SCOTT RANDALL

PIRES NAVA, JOSE ALNANDO
PIRTLE, HENRY

PLAISANCE, JAMES DANIEL
PLOG, BRIAN JOSEPH
POINTER, JALYN OMARION
POTTER, JOSEPH ROY

PRICE, CHRISTOPHER WARREN
PRINCE, LATRICE LANETTE
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Jud. Status
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
HOLD/DETAIN
PROBATION
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

Initial Booking
08:25:52 10/19/24

14:47:49 12/30/24
21:58:00 02/17/25
20:20:57 02/25/25
14:02:39 03/18/23
22:00:00 12/22/24
18:56:10 11/06/24
16:07:11 01/10/25
22:03:57 03/08/25
02:20:00 03/08/25
19:08:28 09/16/24
14:31:55 02/21/25
12:41:18 06/17/24
17:03:22 01/29/25
10:32:42 01/08/25
05:02:04 02/01/25
21:42:02 03/03/25
10:58:23 02/28/25
12:24:40 10/15/24
20:15:49 01/18/25
17:06:26 12/13/24
17:50:00 01/27/25
11:41:34 02/20/25
22:04:00 07/18/23
13:46:40 02/15/25
12:18:00 02/27/25
14:42:22 03/05/25
12:28:52 03/09/25
17:54:23 02/20/25
13:00:52 09/18/24
16:28:31 01/15/25
14:50:29 01/13/25
08:11:12 02/05/25
11:22:11 01/21/25
22:27:00 01/28/25
17:04:44 04/02/24
10:15:12 11/26/24
14:05:41 02/14/25
12:47:16 02/14/25
17:50:59 03/07/25
09:40:58 03/02/25
15:57:38 02/09/25

03/11/25 05:00:03
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InmatelD

22120013
25020097
20100283
23010202
1906523

19081129
25030039
24120292
19081055
25020112
20010477
23090167
20050176
22060383
19110327
24080303
20090416
19090393
21120054
24040342
21090130
24020269
19120713
22100079
19110497
25020080
21100244
19101102
22080312
1907505

21100304
24120067
21060012
22010434
20070614
20010402
20070479
19100228
22040066
24090153
24090075
25030089
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Name

QUINN, HAYLIE M

RADLIFF, JASON MICHAEL
RATAJCZAK, JACOB ANDREW
RAYMOND, CHELSEY JEAN
REYES, ANDREW GENE

RICE, AMY LYNN

RICHARD, CODY DANIEL
RINDE, JARED RILEY

RISTOW, TYNEIKO M

RIVERS, CARL JAMES

ROWE, ASHLEY IRENE

RUBY, BRYAN EJ

RUIZ MORENO, NEESHA MARIE
RUSSELL, JAMIE LEE
SANCHEZ, ARIEL

SANDERS, MARK ANTHONY
SATTAKEH, AFSCHIN

SAVAGE, DESTINY JOY
SCHIESEL, JEFFREY ALAN
SCHMIDT, NANCY ANN
SCHMIEDEL, JOSHUA CODY
SCHNABEL, CASSANDRA JEAN
SCHONSCHECK, COLE STEVEN
SCHRAA, RYAN CALEB
SCHROEDER, AUSTIN JOSEPH
SCHROEDER, BETTY JANE
SCHUHART, RANDY SCOTT
SCHUTZ, SAMANTHA RAE
SCHWALBACH, TRENTON BRIAN DAVID
SHILOBRIT, TRAVIS JAMES
SIFORE, ASHLEY RAE
SIMPSON, BRIAN JAMES
SINGLETON, DARNELL ANTONIO
SLACK, JERRY

SMIDL, DEZARAE ALEXIS
SMITH, JOSHUA MARK
SOHRWEIDE, ALYSSA JEAN
STAHOWIAK, ROBERT LEE
STANG, ISAIAH QUINTON
STEVENSON, KRYSTIE L
STEWART, ANTHONY MICHAEL
STIBB, GARY LEE
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Jud. Status
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
WRIT
HOLD/DETAIN
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

Initial Booking
17:15:13 03/07/25

22:45:00 02/11/25
19:40:00 11/14/24
17:09:11 12/12/24
09:37:00 03/10/25
15:57:21 01/12/25
15:37:00 03/05/25
10:00:00 12/26/24
12:54:52 02/05/25
16:52:41 02/12/25
08:08:00 02/10/25
17:14:07 03/05/25
15:32:03 01/15/25
02:40:53 03/04/25
19:32:00 01/27/25
12:01:36 02/03/25
02:30:00 02/17/25
06:45:00 10/27/24
21:48:00 10/05/24
12:49:54 03/03/25
23:55:34 01/08/25
13:56:50 03/10/25
17:32:10 02/05/25
23:29:21 03/10/25
23:30:55 02/11/25
13:45:00 02/10/25
23:00:00 01/11/25
18:40:00 11/14/24
21:57:22 09/19/24
15:34:19 07/26/24
12:52:46 04/17/24
14:15:24 02/24/25
15:20:26 02/13/25
15:11:18 02/19/24
01:13:58 12/22/24
14:50:42 02/26/25
16:15:54 01/03/25
16:24:33 10/01/24
04:00:15 10/22/24
11:44:00 02/01/25
08:50:58 01/10/25
23:41:08 03/10/25
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InmatelD Name Sex Jud. Status Initial Booking
21060517 STROIK, TAMEKA MARIE F PRETRIAL 13:39:28 10/15/24
200900587 STYNES, ROBERT JOHN M PROBATION 19:46:24 12/11/24
943308 SUTTON, DAVID MARTIN M SENTENCED 17:00:00 01/07/25
20050392 TEBO, BRIAN SCOTT M PROBATION 12:00:16 03/03/25
23010182 THOMAS, PATRICK JONES M SENTENCED 19:00:39 03/07/25
25030081 THOMAS, TRAWICK CORNELL M PRETRIAL 07:53:01 03/10/25
21050535 TIPLER, RANDELL WAYNE M PRETRIAL 20:13:22 02/06/25
23020102 TOOLEY, TREVOR JOHN M ES SANCTIONS 08:44:41 02/27/25
20030206 TOPPINS, RYAN ALEXANDER M PRETRIAL 18:05:33 03/08/25
24010242 TOWNSEND, TOBIN DANIEL M PRETRIAL 12:14:12 02/28/25
23010379 TURNER, SAVANNA RAYVEAN F PRETRIAL 18:39:00 01/28/25
23070282 UERKWITZ, BLAYTHE EVERETT ALAN M SENTENCED 12:56:48 12/12/24
22120126 VALORE, HAKIM M PROBATION 23:09:32 02/17/25
22030402 VANG, LEE F SENTENCED 08:23:08 03/06/25
19090806 VAUGHN, MICHAEL LARRY M PROBATION 12:13:43 01/27/25
24050155 WAGNER, AUSTIN KENDALL M PRETRIAL 22:39:49 10/06/24
25030075 WALCOTT, HAKEEM L M PRETRIAL 20:20:00 03/10/25
25030019 WALDVOGEL, ZANE ALEXANDER M PRETRIAL 19:40:01 03/03/25
23010051 WALLACE, GARY ALLEN M REVOCATION 14:03:32 08/08/24
24070243 WANG, MENG RONG M SENTENCED 09:04:46 02/06/25
20070277 WEBER, MILES MARLOW M SENTENCED 12:00:16 01/24/25
19110172 WEISS, GABRIEL ROMAN M PRETRIAL 23:00:00 11/19/24
20010520 WHITE, INGRID LASCHELLE F PROBATION 07:04:16 02/07/25
19111061 WILLIAMS, CASHMERE DEVON M SENTENCED 14:08:41 09/24/24
25010082 WILLIAMS, SHAWN JAMES M PRETRIAL 10:32:50 01/09/25
24070043 WILSON, DANIEL TREVON M PRETRIAL 06:47:37 07/03/24
20040142 WILSON, RICKY THOMAS M ES SANCTIONS 19:38:00 03/05/25
23020133 WILSON, SHANE ROBERT M PROBATION 20:00:00 03/05/25
24070205 WOLFGRAM, AMANDA LEIGH F PRETRIAL 13:35:00 07/14/24
20090387 WOMBLE, JUSTIN XAVIER M PROBATION 10:15:39 12/19/24
24070280 WOODS, ANTWAN LORENTAE LEE M PRETRIAL 17:26:05 02/26/25
24040282 WORM, JOSHUA DANIEL M PRETRIAL 01:00:43 12/22/24
20010615 WRIGHT, ISAIAH ALVIN MICHAEL M PROBATION 14:57:31 02/06/25
19090893 YOUNG, MITCHELL ALOYSIUS M SENTENCED 16:19:18 02/27/25
21080603 ZAREMBA, JAYMIN WAYNE M PRETRIAL 03:18:15 02/02/25
19100847 ZEHNER, DANIEL RYAN M SENTENCED 14:30:00 11/22/24
24070245 ZENTRICH, DEVON BRYAN M PROBATION 07:21:06 01/15/25
21060383 ZWIEG, GWENDOLYN RENE F ES SANCTIONS 15:07:20 02/14/25
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Report Includes:

All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All judicial statuses, All institutional classes,

All security classes, All billing agencies, All races
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